
(Amount in ₹)

Date of 

receipt

 Amount claimed  Amount of claim 

admitted 

Nature of 

claim

Amount 

covered by 

guarantee

Whether 

related 

party?

% of 

voting 

share in 

CoC

          1  Mr. D. Madhusudhana Rao  28.09.22             3,98,47,286.00             3,98,47,286.00  -  NO 6.48%  -  -  -  -  NIL 

                                       -    NIL 

                                       -    NIL 

                                       -    NIL 

                                       -    NIL 

                                       -    NIL 

                                       -    NIL 

                                       -    NIL 

                                       -   

            3,98,47,286.00             3,98,47,286.00 6.48%                                        -   

Note: Claims may be varied following the admission of additional claims that are being verified.

Amount of 

claim not 

admitted

Amount of claim under

verification

Remarks, if

any

Annexure-4 

List of unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)

 Sl.No. Name of creditor Details of claim 

received

Details of claim 

admitted

Amount 

of 

contingen

t claim

Amount of 

any mutual 

dues, that 

May be set- 

off

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Yona Smelters Limited Date of commencement of CIRP : 18th August, 2022; List of creditors as on:  01.02.23


